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01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Alexander MPOID #43 - St. Jt 'ph's G 1

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Type Date Num Name

Ph 1 Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 168 001 Ph 1 810-80000-001
Invoice 01/03/2015 169 002 Ph 1 810-80000-002
Invoice 01/03/2015 170 003 Ph 1 810-80000-003
Invoice 01/03/2015 171 004 Ph 1 810-80000-004
Invoice 01/03/2015 172 083 Ph 1 810-80000-083
Invoice 01/03/2015 173 084 Ph 1 810-80000-084
Invoice 01/03/2015 174 085, Ph 1
Invoice 01/03/2015 175 086 Ph 1 810-80000-086
Invoice 01/03/2015 176 087 Ph 1 810-80000-087
Invoice 01/03/2015 177 088 Ph 1 810-80000-088
Invoice 01/03/2015 178 089 Ph 1 810-80000-089
Invoice 01/03/2015 179 090R Ph 1 810-80000-090
Invoice 01/03/2015 180 091R, Ph 1
Invoice 01/03/2015 181 092 Ph 1 810-80000-092
Invoice 01/03/2015 182 136 Ph 1 810-80000-136
Invoice 01/03/2015 183 137 Ph 1 810-80000-137
Invoice 01/03/2015 184 138 Ph 1 810-80000-138
Invoice 01/03/2015 185 139 Ph 1 810-80000-139
Invoice 01/03/2015 186 140 Ph 1 810-80000-140
Invoice 01/03/2015 187 141 Ph 1 810-80000-141
Invoice 01/03/2015 188 142 Ph 1 810-80000-142
Invoice 01/03/2015 189 143, Ph 1

Total Ph 1 Assessments

Ph 2 Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 190 075 Ph 2 810-80000-075
Invoice 01/03/2015 191 076 Ph 2 810-80000-076
Invoice 01/03/2015 192 077 Ph 2 810-80000-077
Invoice 01/03/2015 193 078 Ph 2 810-80000-078
Invoice 01/03/2015 194 079 Ph 2 810-80000-079
Invoice 01/03/2015 195 080 Ph 2 810-80000-080
Invoice 01/03/2015 196 081 Ph 2 810-80000-081
Invoice 01/03/2015 197 082 Ph 2 810-80000-082
Invoice 01/03/2015 198 106 Ph 2 810-80000-108
invoice 01/03/2015 199 107 Ph 2 810-80000-107
Invoice 01/03/2015 200 108 Ph 2 810-80000-108
Invoice 01/03/2015 201 109 Ph 2 810-80000-109
Invoice 01/03/2015 202 110 Ph 2 810-80000-110
Invoice 01/03/2015 203 111, Ph 2
Invoice 01/03/2015 204 112 Ph 2 810-80000-112
Invoice 01/03/2015 205 113 Ph 2 810-80000-113
Invoice 01/03/2015 2086 114, Ph 2
Invoice 01/03/2015 207 115 Ph 2 810-80000-115
Invoice 01/03/2015 208 116 Ph2 810-8000-116
Invoice 01/03/2015 209 117 Ph 2 810-80000-117
Invoice 01/03/2015 210 118 Ph 2 810-8000-118
Invoice 01/03/2015 21 119 Ph 2 810-80000-119
invoice 01/03/2015 212 120 Ph 2 810-80000-120
Invoice 01/03/2015 213 121 Ph 2 810-80000-121
Invoice 01/03/2015 214 122 Ph 2 810-80000-122
Invoice 01/03/2015 215 123 Ph 2 810-80000-123
Invoice 01/03/2015 216 124, Ph 2
Invoice 01/03/2015 217 125 Ph 2 810-80000-125
Invoice 01/03/2015 218 126 Ph 2 810-80000-126
Invoice 01/03/2015 219 127, Ph 2-Vaidez
Invoice 01/03/2015 220 128 Ph 2 810-80000-128
Invoice 01/03/2015 221 129 Ph 2 810-80000-129
{nvoice 01/03/2015 222 130 Ph 2 810-80000-130
Invoice 01/03/2015 223 131 Ph 2 810-80000-131
Invoice 01/03/2015 224 132 Ph 2 810-80000-132
Invoice 01/03/2015 225 133 Ph 2 810-80000-133
Invaire 01/n22015 226 134 Ph 2 810-80000-134
Inwt o1 15 2| 810-80000-135

Total Ph 2 Assessments

Amount Balance
366.00 366.00
366.00 732.00
366.00 1,098.00
366.00 1,464.00
366.00 1,830.00
366.00 2,196.00
366.00 2,562.00
366.00 2,928.00
366.00 3,294.00
366.00 3,660.00
366.00 4,026.00
366.00 4,392.00
366.00 4,758.00
366.00 5,124.00
366.00 5,490.00
366.00 5,856.00
366.00 6,222.00
366.00 6,588.00
366.00 6,954.00
366.00 7,320.00
366.00 7.686.00
366.00 8,052.00

8,052.00 8,052.00
366.00 366.00
366.00 732.00
366.00 1,098.00
366.00 1,464.00
366.00 1,830.00
366.00 2,196.00
366.00 2,562.00
366.00 2,928.00
366.00 3,294.00
366.00 3,660.00
366.00 4,026.00
366.00 4,392.00
366.00 4,758.00
366.00 5,124.00
366.00 5,490.00
366.00 5,856.00
366.00 6,222.00
366.00 6,588.00
366.00 6,954.00
366.00 7,320.00
366.00 7,686.00
366.00 8,052.00
366.00 8,418.00
366.00 8,784.00
366.00 9,150.00
366.00 9,516.00
366.00 9,882.00
366.00 10,248.00
366.00 10,614.00
366.00 10,980.00
366.00 11,346.00
366.00 11,712.00
366.00 12,078.00
366.00 12,444.00
366.00 12,810.00
366.00 13,176.00
2RAR NN 12 RAD NN
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9:11 AM

01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Alexander MPOID #43 - St. Joseph's Glen

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Type Date Num Name Amount Balance
Ph 3-6 Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 228 005 Ph 3 810-80000-005 366.00 366.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 229 006 Ph 3 810-80000-006 366.00 732.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 230 007 Ph 3 810-80000-007 366.00 1,098.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 231 008, Ph 3 366.00 1,464.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 232 009 Ph 3 810-8000-009 366.00 1,830.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 233 010 Ph 3 810-80000-010 366.00 2,196.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 234 011 Ph 3 810-80000-011 366.00 2,562.00
invoice 01/03/2015 235 012 Ph 3 810-80000-012 366.00 2,928.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 236 013 Ph 3 810-80000-013 366.00 3,294.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 237 014 Ph 5 810-80000-014 366.00 3,660.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 238 015 Ph 5 810-80000-015 366.00 4,026.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 239 016 Ph 5 810-80000-016 366.00 4,392.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 240 017 Ph 5 810-80000-017 366.00 4,758.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 241 018 Ph 5 810-80000-018 366.00 5,124.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 242 019 Ph 5 810-80000-019 366.00 5,490.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 243 021 Ph 5 810-80000-021 366.00 5,856.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 244 022 Ph 5 810-80000-022 366.00 6,222.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 245 023 Ph 5 810-80000-023 366.00 6,588.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 246 024 Ph 5 810-80000-024 366.00 6,954.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 247 025 Ph 5 810-80000-025 366.00 7,320.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 248 026 Ph 3 810-80000-026 366.00 7.,686.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 249 027 Ph 4 810-80000-027 366.00 8,052.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 250 028 Ph 4 810-80000-028 366.00 8,418.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 251 029 Ph 4 810-80000-029 366.00 8,784.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 252 030, Ph 4-StephensBaker 366.00 9,150.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 253 031 Ph 4 810-80000-031 366.00 9,516.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 254 032 Ph 4 810-80000-032 366.00 9,882.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 255 033 Ph 4 810-80000-033 366.00 10,248.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 256 034, Ph 4 366.00 10,614.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 257 035 Ph 4 810-80000-035 366.00 10,980.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 258 036 Ph 4 810-80000-036 366.00 11,346.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 259 037 Ph 4 810-80000-037 366.00 11,712.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 260 038 Ph 4 810-80000-038 366.00 12,078.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 261 039 Ph 4 810-80000-039 366.00 12,444.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 262 040 Ph 4 810-80000-040 366.00 12,810.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 263 041 Ph 4 810-80000-041 366.00 13,176.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 264 042 Ph 4 810-80000-042 366.00 13,542.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 265 043 Ph 4 810-80000-043 366.00 13,908.00
invoice 01/03/2015 266 044 Ph 4 810-80000-044 366.00 14,274.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 267 045R Ph 6 810-80000-045 366.00 14,640.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 268 046R Ph 6 810-80000-046 366.00 15,006.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 269 048R Ph 6 810-80000-048 366.00 15,372.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 270 049R Ph 6 810-80000-049 366.00 15,738.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 271 050R Ph 6 810-80000-050 366.00 16,104.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 272 051R Ph 6 810-80000-051 366.00 16,470.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 273 052R Ph 6 810-80000-052 366.00 16,836.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 274 053R Ph 6 810-80000-053 366.00 17,202.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 275 054R Ph 6 810-80000-054 366.00 17,568.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 276 055R Ph 6 810-80000-055 366.00 17,934.00
invoice 01/03/2015 277 056R Ph 6 810-80000-056 366.00 18,300.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 278 058 Ph 4 810-80000-058 366.00 18,666.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 279 059R Ph 4 810-80000-059 366.00 19,032.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 280 060R Ph 6 810-80000-060 366.00 19,398.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 281 061R Ph 6 810-80000-061 366.00 19,764.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 282 062R Ph 6 810-80000-062 366.00 20,130.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 283 063R Ph 6 810-80000-063 366.00 20,496.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 284 064R Ph 6 810-80000-064 366.00 20,862.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 285 065R Ph 6 810-80000-065 366.00 21,228.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 286 066R Ph 6 810-80000-066 366.00 21,594.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 287 067R Ph 6 810-80000-067 366.00 21,960.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 288 068R Ph 6 810-80000-068 366.00 22,326.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 289 071 Ph 5 810-80000-071 366.00 22,692.00
Invo 01/03/2015 072R Ph 4 810-80000-072 366.00 23,058.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 pachl 073 Ph 4 810-80000-073 366.00 23,424.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 292 074 Ph 4 810-80000-074 366.00 23,790.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 293 093 Ph 4 810-80000-093 366.00 24,156.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 294 094 Ph 4 810-80000-094 366.00 24,522.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 295 095 Ph 4 810-80000-095 366.00 24,888.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 296 096 Ph 4 810-80000-096 366.00 25,254.00
invoice 01/03/2015 297 097 Ph 4 810-80000-097 366.00 25,620.00
invoice 01/03/2015 298 098 Ph 4 810-80000-098 366.00 25,986.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 299 099 Ph 4 810-80000-099 366.00 26,352.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 300 100, Ph 4-StephensBaker 366.00 26,718.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 301 101 Ph 4 810-80000-101 366.00 27,084.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 302 102 Ph 4 810-80000-102 366.00 27,450.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 303 103 Ph 4 810-80000-103 366.00 27,816.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 304 104 Ph 4 810-80000-104 366.00 28,182.00



9:11 AM

01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Alexanc 'MPOID #43 - St. Joseph's Glen

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo
Invoice 01/03/2015 305 105 Ph 4 810-8000-105
Invoice 01/03/2015 306 144 Ph 3 810-80000-144
Invoice 01/03/2015 307 145 Ph 3 810-80000-145
Invoice 01/03/2015 308 146 Ph 3 810-80000-146
Invoice 01/03/2015 309 147 Ph 3 -MacKey
Invoice 01/03/2015 310 148 Ph 3 810-80000-148
Invoice 01/03/2015 311 149 Ph 3 810-80000-149
Invoice 01/03/2015 312 150 Ph 3 810-80000-150
Invoice 01/03/2015 313 151 Ph 3 810-80000-151
Invoice 01/03/2015 314 152 Ph 3 810-80000-152
invoice 01/03/2015 315 153 Ph 3 810-80000-153
Invoice 01/03/2015 316 154 Ph 3 810-80000-154
Invoice 01/03/2015 317 155 Ph 3 810-80000-155
Invoice 01/03/2015 318 156 Ph 3 810-80000-156
Invoice 01/03/2015 319 157 Ph 3 810-80000-157
Invoice 01/03/2015 320 158 Ph 3 810-80000-158
Invoice 01/03/2015 321 159 Ph 3 810-80000-159
Invoice 01/03/2015 322 160 Ph 3 810-80000-160
Invoice 01/03/2015 323 161 Ph 3 810-80000-161
Invoice 01/03/2015 324 162 Ph 3 810-80000-162
Invoice 01/03/2015 325 163 Ph 3 810-80000-163
Invoice 01/03/2015 326 164 Ph 3 810-80000-164
Invoice 01/03/2015 327 165, Ph 3-Garza
invoice 01/03/2015 328 166 Ph 3 810-80000-166
Invoice 01/03/2015 329 167 Ph 3 810-80000-167
Invoice 01/03/2015 330 168 Ph 3 810-80000-168
Invoice 01/03/2015 331 169 Ph 3 810-80000-169
Invoice 01/03/2015 332 170, Ph3
Total Ph 3-6 Assessments
Penalities
Deposit 08/10/2015 2014 penalty
Total Penalities
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 03/31/2015 interest
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 12/31/2015 interest
Total Int Income - 1st Security
Legal Expenses
Check 07/23/2015 1043 Williams & Anderson POA question re charging dues thru district
Total Legal Expenses
Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015 1045 Improvement Districts Assessment fee
Total Assessor's Fees
Foreclosure Expenses
Deposit 01/14/2015 Lot 114 payment
Check 03/26/2015 1041 Saline Courier Publication
Check 06/10/2015 1042 Saline Courier Sale publication
Check 07/27/2015 1044 Josh Farmer 12.5 hours
Deposit 08/10/2015 -MULTIPLE-
Tote osure Expenses
Inte sense - Phase 1
Check 02/01/2015 1038 DFLP Annual bond payment
Total Interest Expense - Phase 1
Interest Expense - Phase 2
Check 02/01/2015 1039 DFLP Annual bond payment
Total Interest Expense - Phase 2
Interest Expense - Phases 3-6
Check 02/01/2015 1040 DFLP Annual bond payment

Total Interest Expense - Phases 3-6

Amannt Balance
366.00 28,548.00
366.00 28,914.00
366.00 29,280.00
366.00 29,646.00
366.00 30,012.00
366.00 30,378.00
366.00 30,744.00
366.00 31,110.00
366.00 31,476.00
366.00 31,842.00
366.00 32,208.00
366.00 32,574.00
366.00 32,940.00
366.00 33,306.00
366.00 33,672.00
366.00 34,038.00
366.00 34,404.00
366.00 34,770.00
366.00 35,136.00
366.00 35,502.00
366.00 35,868.00
366.00 36,234.00
366.00 36,600.00
366.00 36,966.00
366.00 37,332.00
366.00 37,698.00
366.00 38,064.00
366.00 38,430.00

38,430.00 38,430.00
91.50 91.50
91.50 91.50

4.70 4.70
079 549
0.39 5.88
0.35 6.23
0.65 6.88
245 9.33
4.54 13.87
472 18.59
468 23.27
468 27.95
4.87 32.82
4N 37.92
3/.92 37.92
-200.00 -200.00
-200.00 -200.00
-187.50 -187.50
-187.50 -187.50
297.50 297.50
-487.20 -189.70
-222.00 -411.70
-2,500.00 -2,911.70
QAI7NR 7N 708 nn
)

-4,270.00 -4,270.00

-4,270.00 -4,270.00

-8,785.00 -8,785.00

-8,785.00 -8,785.00

-24,780.00 -24,780.00
-24,780.00 -24,780.00



9:11 AM Alexander MPOID #43 - St. Joseph's Glen

01102116 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January through December 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balanre
Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015 Fees retained by Saline Co. -1,456.86 -1,456.86
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -1,456.86 -1,456.86
Treasurers Commission
Deposit 01/27/2015 9395 Excess Treas Comm 38.19 38.19
Deposit 04/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.41 37.78
Deposit 04/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.41 37.37
Deposit 04/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.42 36.95
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co. Check -9.60 27.35
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co. Check -9.61 17.74
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co. Check -9.61 8.13
Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co. Check -10.00 -1.87
Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co. Check -7.00 -8.87
Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co. Check -16.35 -25.22
Deposit 07/23/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.82 -26.04
Deposit 08/21/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.41 -26.45
Deposit 11/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.82 -27.27
Deposit 11/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.82 -28.09
Deposit 11/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.83 -28.92
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.72 -29.64
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co. Check -1.24 -30.88
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co. Check -3.65 -34.53
Total Treasurers Commission -34.53 -34.53
21,600.53

TOTAL 21,600.53

Page 4



9:11 AM Alexander MPOID #43 - St. Joseph's Glen

01/02116 Balance Sheet
Accrua 1sis As of December 31, 2015

Dec 31,15

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank

Ph1 8,384.91
Ph 2 14,810.14
Ph 3-6 40,055.84
Total 1st Security Bank 63,250.89
Total Checking/Savings 63,250.89
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 732.00
Total Accounts Receivable 732.00
Total Current Assets 63,982.89
TOTAL ASSETS 63,982.89
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable - Phase 1 58,362.41
Bond Payable- Phase 2 122,035.87
Bond Payable - Phases 3-6 344 ,472.29
Total Long Term Liabilities 524,870.57
Total Liabilities 524,870.57
Equity
Equity -482,488.21
Net Income 21,600.53
Total Equity -460,887.68

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 63,982.89




FIRST SECURITY BA‘ J
P.C. BOX 1009

314 NORTH SPRING

SEARCY, AR

72143

ERIKKRE KA KN* KN FEXCLUDE-General
41139% 0.5950 EX 0.000 %54 6 307
ALEXANDER MUNICIPAL PROP OWNERS
MULTIPURP IMP DIST NC 43 ST JOSEPHS GLEN
603 N MARKET ST

BENTON AR 72015-3739

1

HOLDG

**% CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000799297
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS CF 11/30/15 .. ... ... eennnnnn

PLUS
LESS

2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS .............00v0an.n
0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS ...............vevinnnn.

CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 .. ..... ... ciuennirn.n.
NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

12/31/15

0000799297

CYCLE-019

58,742.46
4,508.43
.00
63,250.89

**% CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DATE

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS

12/23 DEPOSIT 4,503.33
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 5.10

*** BALANCE BY DATE ¥***
11/30 58,742.46 12/23 63,245.79 12/31 63,250.89

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER................. 71-0159420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 37.92

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. IF YOU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.





